January 26, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2178

Page 9, line 28, after "department" insert ", in consultation with the chairman of the legislative council,"

Page 10, line 15, replace "minimum" with "same" and replace "that would" with "as the issuing state, not to exceed the limit that could"

Page 10, line 23, replace "B" with "A"

Page 11, line 6, replace "B" with "A"

Page 11, line 11, remove "The"

Page 11, remove line 12

Renumber accordingly